Direction: CHERBOURG-GARE v

Perturbations (En cours)

© MARCHE BLANCHE

@© Départ le 07/06/2025 entre 6:12 et 21:12

Grille horaire

SIOUVILLE-

HAGUE Place des

Tamaris

Siouville-Hague

TREAUVILLE Port

O Diélette

Tréauville

FLAMANVILLE

O Mairie

Flamanville

FLAMANVILLE

o EPR/CNPE Entrée

Nord

Flamanville

FLAMANVILLE

O CNPE Entrée Sud

Flamanville

FLAMANVILLE
Hameau

O

Bonnemains
Flamanville

LES PIEUX Place
O delalLande

Les Pieux

LES PIEUX ZA La
O Fosse

Les Pieux
BENOISTVILLE Le
O Bourg

Benoistville
BENOISTVILLE La
O cCroix Georges
Benoistville

VIRANDEVILLE

Mairie
Virandeville

6:20

6:27

6:32

6:36

6:38

6:43

6:43

6:50

6:55

6:59

7:01

7:06

7:40

7:43

7:50

7:55

7:59

8:01

8:06

8:40

8:43

8:50

8:55

8:59

9:01

9:06

9:43

9:55

10:01

10:06

10:35

10:40

10:43

10:50

10:55

10:59

11:01

11:06

11:32

11:36

11:41

11:43

11:50

11:55

11:59

12:01

12:06

12:35

12:40

12:43

12:50

12:55

12:59

13:01

13:06

13:41

13:46

13:49

13:56

14:01

14:05

14:07

14:12

14:25

14:30

14:33

14:40

14:45

14:49

14:51

14:56

15:32

15:36

15:41

15:43

15:50

15:55

15:59

16:01

16:06

16:35

16:40

16:43

16:50

16:55

16:59

17:01

17:06

17:32

17:36

17:41

17:43

17:50

17:55

17:59

18:01

18:06

18:35

18:40

18:43

18:50

18:55

18:59

19:01

19:06

19:32

19:36

19:41

19:43

19:50

19:55

19:59

20:01

20:06

21:12

21:17

21:20

21:27

21:32

21:36

21:38

21:43


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6843c307c0e787.03320574.html#is-ScheduleDisruption-1
file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6843c307c0e787.03320574.html#

SIDEVILLE

Hameau Colette
O Sideville

6:47 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:16 15:00 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:47

MARTINVAST Le
O Pont 6:50 7:13 813 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:19 15:03 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:50

Martinvast

ANJOU

. 6:57 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:26 15:10 - - - - 20:18 21:55
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin

ANJOU . . ] c ) -
o Cherbourg-en-Cotentin 16:20 17:20 18:20 1918

CHERBOURG-
O GARE 7:00 7:23 8:28 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:29 15:13 16:23 17:30 18:23 19:21 20:21 21:58
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin

(@) ALEXANDRE Il . 7:04 7:27 8:33 9:27 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:32 15:16 16:26 17:36 18:26 19:24 20:24 22:01
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin

(@) COMMISSARIAT_ 7:06 7:29 8:35 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:34 15:18 16:28 17:38 18:28 19:26 20:26 22:03
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin

CARNOT-ELEIS

(@) . 7:08 7:31 8:38 9:31 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:36 15:20 16:30 17:40 18:30 19:28 20:28 22:05
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin
CHERBOURG-
O GARE 7:10 7:33  8:40 9:33 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:38 15:22 16:32 17:42 18:32 19:30 20:30 22:07
N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

Cherbourg-en-Cotentin

@ Montée uniquement

@ Descente uniquement



